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The restaurant from New Orleans offers 20 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$4.1. Tucked away on Jefferson Highway, La Petite Sophie is a must-visit for pastry lovers. While the selection is
limited, the offerings are world-class, with highlights including the kouign amann, croissants, and galette de roi,
all praised for their lightness and flakiness. Though open only on Fridays and Saturdays, the drive is worth it for
these exquisite treats that rival anything found in France. The unassuming shop exudes authenticity and charm,
making it a beloved spot for locals. Indulging in these buttery delights is an experience any foodie should not
miss.
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Sandwiches

DEBRIS

Dessert

PECAN TARTE

Cake

CARROT CREAM CHEESE

Bakery

MORNING BUN

Savouries
QUICHE (SLICE)

Viennoiseries
BEIGNANT FILLED

Breakfast Pastries

BOSTOCK

French

CROISSANT

Breakfast Mood

ALMOND CROISSANT

Baked Treats

EVERYTHING CROISSANT

Table To Share

PRETZEL

$1.5

$2.3

$6.0

$4.3

$6.0

$5.3

$4.3

$3.3

$4.3

$4.8

$4.3

Provisions Patisserie
KOUIGN AMANN $4.8

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Breakfast

-'ik HAM CHEESE $4.3

$ CROISSANT
T CHOCOLATE
CROISSANT $4.0

CHOCOLATE ALMOND CROISSANT $4.8

Pastries
SHOE SOLE $1.5
POP TARTE $4.0
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SPINACH CROISSANT $4.3 STICKY BUN

La Petite Sophie Patisserie

9047 Jefferson Hwy,LA 70123- Opening Hours:
3526, United States, New Wednesday 07:30-16:00
Orleans Thursday 07:30-16:00

Friday 07:30-16:00
Saturday 08:00-16:00
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